
 
Travel Escape Club and the Albury North Rotary Club express their gra;tude to 80 businesses. Each business generously donated a $150 voucher as a minor 
prize for the 2023-24 Travel Escape Club. Please be aware that the grayed-out vouchers have already been claimed by previous winners, resul;ng in fewer 
op;ons as we approach the end of the 12 draws. In order to show support to these businesses, we kindly request that voucher winners try to choose a 
business that has not been previously selected. If you cannot find an available voucher from the list, feel free to choose one of the grayed-out vouchers. 
For further assistance, please contact our administra;on at travelescapeclub@outlook.com. 
 

Business name  Website  Descrip1on  
Adventure Gear  hSps://www.adventuregearonline.com.au/  Outdoor clothing & Equipment  

Albion Hotel  hSps://albionalbury.com.au/  Hotel, Restaurant & Func:on Centre - Albury  

Albury Engineering & Mower Service  hSps://www.alburyengineering.com.au  Mower & Chainsaw Services  

Albury Wodonga 4 x 4   hSps://alburywodonga4x4.com.au/  4 Wheel Drive Off Road Specialists 
Albury Wodonga Apartments-
CullaloArtHouse  

hSps://www.alburywodongaapartments.com.au/  Art Inspired Airbnb - serviced apartment 

All Music Albury  hSps://www.allmusicdirect.com.au/  Music services  
Any;me Fitness Albury/Wodonga  hSps://www.any;mefitness.com.au/  Fitness Studio  
Armadio (Cothing gi\s and accessories)  hSps://armadiostyle.com.au/  Clothing & Homewares  
Arnolds Fruit Market   hSps://shop.arnoldsonline.com.au/  Fruit & Vegetable market  
Art Parts Fine Art Supplies  hSps://artpartsfinearts.com.au/  Art supplies  
Baby Nest  hSps://ourbabynest.com.au/  Mother and baby supplies  
Bethany Clare Photography  hSps://www.bethanyclarephotography.com.au/  Photography services  
Blind Freddies  hSps://blindfreddyscafe.com.au/  Restaurant & Café - Wodonga  
Blooms the Chemist - Albury  hSps://www.bloomsthechemist.com.au/store-albury  Chemist & associated services  
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Bob Jane T Mart  hSps://www.bobjane.com.au/shop/albury/nsw/albury/275  Tyre service provider  
Border BM   hSps://www.facebook.com/people/Border-BM-Albury  Car service mechanics  
Border Just Foods.   hSps://borderjusdoods.com.au/  Health & Bulk Foods  
Borella Butchery  hSps://borellabutchery.com.au/  Butcher  
Borella Café  hSps://peards.com.au/cafe  Restaurant & Café – East Albury  
Bunnings Warehouse Albury   hSps://www.bunnings.com.au  Home Hardware & Garden Supplies  

Buzz's Bikes & Bits   hSps://motorcyclesalburywodonga.com.au/  Motor-cycle supplier and service  
Camelion Virtual Assistant  hSps://thechameleonvacomau.wordpress.com/  Bookkeeping admin services  
Clancy's Food Store  hSps://www.clancysfoodstore.com.au/  Café and pre-cooked meals supplier  
Clear Skincare  hSps://clearskincareclinics.com.au/nsw-loca;ons/albury/  Skin & beauty salon  
Club Lime Fitness - Dean St Albury  hSps://www.clublime.com.au/  Fitness studio  
Comet Cycles  hSps://www.cometcycles.com.au/  Pushbike Supplier & Services  

Coronet Jewellers  hSps://www.facebook.com/coronetjewellersofdis;nc;on/  Fine Jewellery supplies  
Countryside Meats  hSps://lockyscountrysidemeats.com.au/  Butcher  
Cycle Sta;on Albury  hSps://www.cyclesta;on.com.au/  Pushbike Supplier & Services  

Daisy's Roofing and Restora;on  Website  currently unavailable  Roofing services  
Da's Thai Massage  hSps://das-thai-massage.business.site  Thai massage business  
Di Billiet Homewares  hSps://www.facebook.com/DiBillietHomewares  Clothing & Homewares supplier  
Drummond Golf - Albury  hSps://www.drummondgolf.com.au  Golf supplies  
Dymocks Albury  hSps://www.dymocks.com.au/stores/nsw/dymocks-albury  Book retailer  
Earth to Life Eco Store - Albury  hSps://www.earthtolife.com.au/  Eco friendly clothing and supplies  
Eden Healthcare Solu;on  hSps://www.edenhcs.com.au/  Health care solu;ons  
Foto Supplies Camera House  hSps://www.camerahouse.com.au/store/albury  Camera supplies and services  
Freedom Furniture Albury  hSps://www.freedom.com.au/  Furniture and home decor  
Hairhouse Albury - Services only   hSps://www.hairhouse.com.au/stores/albury  Hairdressing services  
Harvey Norman Albury - bedding  hSps://www.harveynorman.com.au/  Bedding, computer, Elect & home office  
Harvey Norman Albury - computers  hSps://www.harveynorman.com.au/  Bedding, computer, Elect & home office 
Harvey Norman Albury - Electrical  hSps://www.harveynorman.com.au/  Bedding, computer, Elect & home office 
Harvey Norman Albury - Furniture  hSps://www.harveynorman.com.au/  Bedding, computer, Elect & home office 
Health Focus Physiotherapy  hSps://healthfocus.com.au/  Physiotherapy services  
Home Inspira;ons Albury/Wodonga  hSps://homeinspira;ons.com.au/  Home decor  



Iridium Sports  hSp://www.iridiumsports.com.au/  Online sports equipment & clothing  
Jacks on Olive  hSps://jacksonolive.com.au/  Clothing hat & boots  
Kellys Mitre 10 Wodonga  hSps://www.kellysmitre10.com.au/  Hardware supplies - Wodonga  
Lavington Lenards  hSps://www.lenards.com.au  Chicken butchery  
Level One Cellars  hSps://www.facebook.com/LevelOneCellars/  Wine supplies  
Level One Wine Bar & Restaurant  hSps://levelonewinebar.com/  Wine supplies & restaurant   
Ligh;ng Bonanza  hSps://www.ligh;ngbonanza.com.au/  Home & Ligh;ng supplies  
LTS Equipment (Karcher)  hSps://www.ltsequipment.com.au/  Home & farm equipment  
Mad Mex Albury (West End Plaza)  hSps://www.madmex.com.au/  Café & restaurant - Albury  
Mr Benedict  hSps://www.mrbenedict.com.au/  Café and restaurant - Albury  
Murray River Canoe Hire  hSps://murrayrivercanoehire.com.au/  Canoe hire – Murray river  
Pakstat  hSps://www.pakstat.com.au/  Office and packing supplies  
PaintBall Albury Wodonga  hSps://www.paintballalburywodonga.com.au/  Paintball games  
Peards Albury  hSps://peards.com.au/  Garden Nursery supplies - Albury  
Plan Scan  hSps://www.facebook.com/planscanalbury/  Prin;ng services  
Poolside Albury  hSps://www.poolsidealbury.com.au/  Pool supplies & services  
Public House Albury  hSps://publichousealbury.com.au/  Hotel & restaurant  
Regent Cinema Albury  hSps://www.regentcinemas.com.au/  Cinema Experiences  
Riverina Podiatry Albury  hSps://www.riverinapodiatry.com.au/  Podiatry services  
RSM Australia  hSps://www.rsm.global/australia/offices/Albury  Accoun;ng services  
Snap on Albury Wodonga  hSps://www.snapontools.com.au/  Hand, power and tool storage systems  
Specsavers Albury  hSps://www.specsavers.com.au/stores/albury  Optometry services  
Sportspower  hSps://www.sportspower.com.au/pages/sportspower-albury  Sports equipment & clothing  
Statewide Sewing Centre  hSps://statewidesewingcentre.com.au/stores/albury/  Sewing machines & services  
The Bended Elbow  hSps://thebendedelbow.com.au/  Hotel & restaurant services  
The Escape Room  hSps://www.escaperoomalbury.com.au/  Family games room  
The Essen;al Ingredient Albury  hSps://www.essen;alingredient.com.au/pages/albury-nsw  Kitchen equip & gourmet food supplies  
The Essentail Utensil  hSps://the-essen;al-utensil.business.site/  Cooking equipment supplies,   
The Great Outdoors Centre - Albury  hSps://greatoutdoorsalbury.com.au/  Outdoor camping & clothing equipment  
The Lane Cellars  hSps://thelanecellars.com/  Premium local liquor store & boSle shop  
The Lincoln , Causeway  hSps://www.thelincoln.com.au/  Hotel & restaurant  



The Printer Wizards  hSps://tpw.com.au/  Prin;ng & sta;onery supplies  
The Thirsty Devil Brewery  hSps://www.thethirstydevil.com.au/  Brewery  
Thurgoona Golf Club Pro Shop  hSps://www.thurgoonaresort.com.au/  Golf clothing and equipment  
Tru Hi Fi  hSps://www.truhifi.com.au/  Music equipment and records  
Who What Why - an educa;on in toys  hSps://whowhatwhy.com.au/  Educa;onal toys  
Yardbird  hSps://www.yardbird.com.au/  Restaurant - Albury  
Zeinert &Co Clothing  hSps://zeinertandco.com.au/  Women’s clothing & accessories  

  


